Advertising
Arts and Crafts

Bar

Bar Clean Up

Bean Soup
Bereavement
Blacksmith Shop
Broom Shop
Building Maint.
By-Laws
Camping

Cement Pulls
Chicken BBQ

Cider Mill

Concessions
Courtesy Carts
Crop Demos
Crosscut Saw
Dead Weight Pulls
Dust Control

Education Day
Electrical

Emergency
Services

Emergency Traffic
Control

Engine Barn

Exhibitor Regis.

Featured Brand

Fence Maint.

Flea Market

Garden Trac. Pull

Grounds Caretaker

Grounds/Kitchen
Rental

Handle Mill

Information Booth

Junior Pull
Membership
Memorials
Music-Other

Mid-Michigan Old Gas Tractor’s 49th Annual Show! August 18-20, 2023

Committee Chairman

Samantha Schlicklin
Jody Schlicklin
Richard Birchmeier
Kristy Birchmeier
Randy Sutter
Charles Allore
Shaun Czeiszperger
Dakota Sutter
Jarrad Halligan
Darryl Keeler
Frank Young

Jack Benjamin
Theresa Oszust
Carl Ziola

Kathy Woolworth
Cheryl Ziola
Tracey Tucker
Lacey Ziola
Conley Dugalech
Chad Stopjik
Adam Wheeler
James Hill

Chris Andrews
Dave Theis
Bonnie Koski

Eli Hinjosa

Dan Schneider
Fuzz Koski

Jeff Vincent
Austin Powelson
Chad Sigafoose
Delores & Bill Koski
Teresa Cole

Jeff Theis

Keith Gross
Randy Sutter

Jeff Ziola

Bob Schlicklin
Jody Schlicklin
Rodney Romain
Rick Smith

Andy Stratton
Adam Hickmott
Matt Mallory
Jason Engle

Brad Lab

James Roby

Jeff Welch

Laurie Ringle
Jane Unterbrink
Ed Hart

Tim Schonberg
Deanna Coon
Halee Coon

Tim Birchmeier
Kathy Woolworth
Kathy Woolworth
Ileen Schlicher

517-490-4987
517-449-0305
989-413-2352
989-413-2349
989-666-7842
989-737-3334
989-980-3566
989-323-9187
989-721-4750
989-213-2533
989-780-1295
989-798-6288
810-348-7889
989-277-3336
517-894-3960
989-280-5453
810-287-1059
989-529-7985
989-494-8952
989-513-3161
989-666-3366
989-323-9232
989-436-1116
989-640-2762
989-326-4810
989-295-5067
989-413-9774
989-723-2369
989-666-7499
989-277-6303
989-944-2789
989-723-4909
616-836-8742
517-712-3430
989-205-9794
989-666-7842
989-233-9171
517-449-0306
517-449-0305
989-781-2744
248-670-1153
989-429-1262
989-392-6303
989-666-6170
989-277-7307
989-723-5546
517-604-8988
989-533-9856
989-284-1559
989-281-6456
989-661-2786
989-729-0194
231-492-4198
231-499-7350
989-239-8838
517-894-3960
517-894-3960
517-927-9892

Music-Pavilion
Non-Profits
North Gate
Parade

Parking

Pedal Pull

People Movers

Picnic Tables
Playground

Plumbing

Porta Johns
Powder Puff Pull
Quilting

Raffle Tractor

Randy Sutter
Lacey Ziola

John Conklin
Roger Birchmeier
Gavin Lab

Andy Shuster
Scott Binger
Scott Coon
Adam Wentz
Adam Wheeler
Samantha Schlicklin
Jody Schlicklin
Dennis Tucker
Frank Fisher

Jeff Vincent

Ileen Schlicher
John Schneider
Terry Newland

Restroom Cleaning Lisa Fisher

Restroom Maint.
Roadside Cleanup
Rock Crushing

Sawmill

Bob Schlicklin
Tim Early
Greg Follen
Tom Follen
Carl Ziola

Security-Club Grds Vicki Dickinson

Security-Bar

Randy Sutter

Security-Gate (VP) Ed Hart

Shingle Mill
Show Book

Signs

Slow Race

Small Engines
Solid Waste Mgmt.
Souvenir Shack

Spectator Gate
Steam Barn
Steel Wheel Pull

Tents
T-Sled Pulls

Threshing
Tin Shop
Tree Planting
Utility Trailer
Parking
Veneer Mill

Website

Wood Shop
Woolen Mill

Ken Miller
Jody Schlicklin
Samantha Schlicklin
Clare Conklin
Larry Conklin
Jamie Aldrich
Matt Mallory
Frank Fisher
Lindsay Deenan
Courtney Buck
Carla Wendling
Laurie Ringle
Amber Slone
Roger Acker
Steve Oszust
Matt Mallory
Scott Peters

Ed Hart
Damon Gengler
Dan Mose
Mike Koski
Vacant

Ileen Schlicher
John Cole

Phil Hanus

Bill Walter

Ed Petzold
Teresa Cole
Myrle Gorsline
Randall Simon
Vacant

989-666-7842
989-529-7985
989-445-0753
989-484-6596
989-723-5546
989-666-3698
989-725-9277
231-499-5034
517-294-7802
989-666-3366
517-490-4987
517-449-0305
586-531-0892
989-413-0887
989-666-7499
517-927-9892
989-239-8836
989-239-5643
989-413-5211
517-449-0306
989-295-0900
989-666-3871
989-233-8985
989-277-3336
989-743-4560
989-666-7842
989-661-2786
989-862-5215
517-449-0305
517-490-4987
989-798-4957
989-845-7781
989-666-3787
989-666-6170
989-413-0887
989-323-0612
989-323-0611
734-751-6427
989-284-1559
989-640-7638
989-624-5042
989-239-1946
989-666-6170
989-574-7476
989-661-2786
810-217-3401
313-617-4878
989-661-2505

517-927-9892
931-698-1202
989-289-3870
517-449-8049
810-444-5572
616-836-8742
517-643-1706
989-330-5182



